Occ

Cod | Pay
Date Area of Work FTE | Staff Group Job Role e Grade
29/02/202
4 | Maxillofacial Prosthetics 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Manager uoJ Band 8C
29/02/202
4 | Clinical Biochemistry 0.67 | Healthcare Scientists | Healthcare Science Practitioner U4A Band 7
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Medical Microbiology 0.64 | Services Healthcare Science Assistant u9B Band 3
29/02/202 Specialist Healthcare Science
4 | Blood Transfusion 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Practitioner U3A Band 7
29/02/202 Specialist Healthcare Science
4 | Point of Care Testing 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Practitioner U3A Band 7
29/02/202
4 | Haematology 0.60 | Healthcare Scientists | Healthcare Science Practitioner U4A Band 6
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Cellular Sciences 1.00 | Services Healthcare Science Associate usC Band 4
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Histopathology 1.00 | Services Healthcare Science Associate usC Band 4
29/02/202 Specialist Healthcare Science
4 | Histopathology 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Practitioner u3c Band 7
29/02/202
4 | Histopathology 0.75 | Healthcare Scientists | Healthcare Science Practitioner uac Band 6
29/02/202 Specialist Healthcare Science
4 | Histopathology 0.77 | Healthcare Scientists | Practitioner u3c Band 7
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Chemical Pathology 1.00 | Services Healthcare Science Associate USA Band 4
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Medical Microbiology 0.60 | Services Healthcare Science Associate U5B Band 4
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Phlebotomy 1.00 | Services Phlebotomist U9A Band 2
29/02/202
4 | Medical Microbiology 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Healthcare Science Practitioner U4B Band 5
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Medical Microbiology 0.28 | Services Healthcare Science Assistant U9B Band 3
29/02/202
4 | Point of Care Testing 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Healthcare Science Practitioner U4A Band 8A
29/02/202
4 | Medical lllustration 0.60 | Healthcare Scientists | Healthcare Science Practitioner U4H Band 5
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Phlebotomy 1.00 | Services Phlebotomist U9A Band 3
29/02/202
4 | Cellular Sciences 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Manager uocC Band 8A
29/02/202 Specialist Healthcare Science
4 | Haematology 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Practitioner U3A Band 8A
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Medical Microbiology 0.80 | Services Healthcare Science Associate U5B Band 4
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Cardiac Physiology 0.60 | Services Healthcare Science Associate USE Band 4
29/02/202
4 | Blood Sciences 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Manager UOA Band 8B
29/02/202
4 | Audiological Science 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Manager UOF Band 8B
29/02/202 Specialist Healthcare Science
4 | Histopathology 1.00 | Healthcare Scientists | Practitioner u3cC Band 8B
29/02/202 Specialist Healthcare Science
4 | Medical Microbiology 0.87 | Healthcare Scientists | Practitioner U3B Band 7
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Audiological Science 0.85 | Services Healthcare Science Associate USF Band 4
29/02/202
4 | Histopathology 0.57 | Healthcare Scientists | Healthcare Science Practitioner u4ac Band 6
29/02/202 Specialist Healthcare Science
4 | Clinical Biochemistry 0.73 | Healthcare Scientists | Practitioner U3A Band 6
29/02/202
4 | Haematology 0.60 | Healthcare Scientists | Healthcare Science Practitioner U4A Band 6
29/02/202 Additional Clinical
4 | Phlebotomy 1.00 | Services Phlebotomist U9A Band 3
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Cardiac Physiology
Cellular Sciences
Clinical Biochemistry
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology
Phlebotomy
Phlebotomy
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology
Phlebotomy

Cardiac Physiology
Cellular Sciences
Haematology
Phlebotomy

Cardiac Physiology
Clinical Biochemistry
Audiological Science
Clinical Biochemistry
Cellular Sciences
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Haematology
Histopathology
Histopathology
Haematology
Respiratory Physiology
Medical Microbiology
Histopathology
Histopathology
Haematology

Blood Transfusion
Phlebotomy
Phlebotomy

Clinical Biochemistry

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.40

0.90

0.85

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.65

1.00

0.80

1.00

0.40

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.84

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.60

0.40

0.66

1.00

Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
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Healthcare Scientists
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Additional Clinical
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Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
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Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical

Services

Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Associate
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Phlebotomist

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Manager

Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Associate
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant

Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

U9E

usC

U3A

usC

U4B

USA

U9A

uac

U3B

USA

U4E

usacC

U4A

U9A

USE

U3A

U4F

U3A

uoc

U5B

u4B

U4A

u3c

usC

U3A

U4E

U4B

uac

usC

U4A

U3A

USA

USA

U3A

Band 2

Band 4

Band 6

Band 4

Band 6

Band 2

Band 3

Band 6

Band 7

Band 4

Band 7

Band 2

Band 6

Band 2

Band 2

Band 6

Band 7

Band 6

Band 8A

Band 4

Band 6

Band 6

Band 7

Band 5

Band 7

Band 7

Band 6

Band 6

Band 5

Band 6

Band 7

Band 2

Band 2

Band 8A
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Cellular Sciences
Audiological Science
Blood Transfusion
Haematology

Clinical Biochemistry
Histopathology
Histopathology
Cellular Sciences
Audiological Science
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology
Haematology

Cardiac Physiology
Cardiac Physiology
Cellular Sciences
Cardiac Physiology
Haematology

Clinical Biochemistry
Histopathology
Haematology
Cellular Sciences
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Haematology

Clinical Biochemistry
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology
Haematology

Histopathology

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.25

1.00

1.00

0.85

1.00

1.00

0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.10

0.96

1.00

1.00

1.00

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
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Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
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Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
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Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical

Services

Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Trainee Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Associate

Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

usacC

U4F

U5A

U5A

U4A

usC

uacC

uscC

U4F

u7c

usB

U4A

U4E

U4E

usc

USE

U4A

U3A

usacC

U5A

usacC

u3c

U5B

U4B

U4B

U4A

U3A

usB

U4B

U3B

u3c

U5B

U5A

u3c

Band 3

Band 7

Band 4

Band 4

Band 7

Band 4

Band 3

Band 3

Band 7

Band 5

Band 3

Band 6

Band 7

Band 7

Band 2

Band 3

Band 6

Band 6

Band 3

Band 4

Band 3

Band 8A
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Band 6

Band 6

Band 6

Band 6

Band 3

Band 6

Band 7

Band 7

Band 4

Band 4

Band 7
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Cellular Sciences
Audiological Science
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Respiratory Physiology
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Cardiac Physiology
Medical Microbiology
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology
Cardiac Physiology
Clinical Biochemistry
Cardiac Physiology
Respiratory Physiology
Histopathology
Phlebotomy

Cellular Sciences
Cellular Sciences
Medical Microbiology
Phlebotomy
Haematology
Medical Microbiology
Phlebotomy
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology
Cardiac Physiology
Haematology
Histopathology
Phlebotomy
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology

Clinical Biochemistry

0.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.43

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.57

1.00

1.00

0.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.53

1.00

1.00

1.00

Additional Clinical
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Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
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Additional Clinical
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Additional Clinical
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Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Trainee Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Associate
Phlebotomist

Healthcare Science Associate
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Assistant
Trainee Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant

Healthcare Science Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner

usacC

U4F

U5B

uUsB

U4B

U4E

u7B

u4B

U3E

u4B

usC

u4B

U9E

U4A

U4E

U4E

u3c

USA

usC

usc

U5B

USA

USA

U3B

USA

u7c

U3B

U4E

U4A

uscC

USA

uscC

u4B

U4A

Band 2

Band 6

Band 4

Band 4

Band 6

Band 6

Band 5

Band 6

Band 8A

Band 5

Band 4

Band 6

Band 2

Band 7

Band 7

Band 6

Band 7

Band 2

Band 4

Band 3

Band 4

Band 2

Band 4

Band 7

Band 2

Band 5

Band 8A

Band 7

Band 6

Band 3

Band 2

Band 3

Band 5

Band 7
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Blood Transfusion
Cellular Sciences
Respiratory Physiology
Cellular Sciences
Clinical Biochemistry
Cardiac Physiology
Phlebotomy

Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Cellular Sciences
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Histopathology
Cardiac Physiology
Chemical Pathology
Cellular Sciences
Phlebotomy
Respiratory Physiology
Cellular Sciences
Cardiac Physiology
Histopathology
Haematology

Cellular Sciences
Cellular Sciences
Cardiac Physiology
Chemical Pathology
Cellular Sciences
Clinical Biochemistry
Cardiac Physiology
Medical Microbiology
Phlebotomy
Phlebotomy

Cellular Sciences

Cellular Sciences

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.51

0.40

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.64

1.00

1.00

0.45

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.80

1.00

0.80

1.00

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services
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Additional Clinical
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Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
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Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists

Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services
Additional Clinical
Services

Manager

Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Manager

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Trainee Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Associate
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant

Healthcare Science Assistant

Healthcare Science Assistant

UOA

usC

U4E

usacC

U3A

U4E

U9A

usB

U5B

uscC

U5B

usB

usc

U4E

USA

usc

USA

U4E

uoc

U4E

u7c

U5A

uscC

usc

U4E

U5A

uscC

U3A

U4E

U5B

USA

USA

uscC

usc

Band 8A

Band 4

Band 6

Band 2

Band 5

Band 6

Band 2

Band 3

Band 4

Band 2

Band 4

Band 3

Band 3

Band 7

Band 4

Band 3

Band 2

Band 6

Band 8C

Band 7

Band 5

Band 4

Band 2

Band 2

Band 6

Band 4

Band 3

Band 6

Band 6

Band 4

Band 3

Band 2

Band 3

Band 2
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Chemical Pathology
Clinical Biochemistry
Clinical Biochemistry
Clinical Biochemistry
Haematology
Haematology
Haematology
Haematology
Histopathology
Histopathology
Medical Microbiology
Medical Microbiology
Blood Transfusion
Blood Transfusion
Cardiac Physiology
Respiratory Physiology
Phlebotomy

Phlebotomy

1.00

0.60

1.00

1.00

0.60

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.43

1.00

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Healthcare Scientists
Additional Clinical
Services

Additional Clinical
Services

Healthcare Science Associate
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Assistant
Healthcare Science Assistant
Specialist Healthcare Science
Practitioner

Healthcare Scientist
Healthcare Science Practitioner
Healthcare Science Practitioner

Phlebotomist

Phlebotomist

U5A

U3A

U3A

U4A

U3A

U3A

U4A

U4A

uac

uac

usB

usB

U3A

U4A

U4E

U4E

USA

USA

Band 4

Band 6

Band 6

Band 5

Band 7

Band 7

Band 6

Band 5

Band 6

Band 6

Band 3

Band 3

Band 7

Band 6

Band 7

Band 6

Band 2

Band 3



